1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
Product Specification Sheet
• 60" wall mounted & built-in style Fireplaces
• Includes LED 9 colour flame, one colour cycle and one off status and the same applies to the side lighting
• Two stage fan-forced air heater which you may use with the heater or without for ambiance
• Automatic overheating protection with timer of 1 hour increments up to 9 hours
• Has 3 ember bed selections which plastic crystals, one piece log / stone consist
• Integrated remote control and touch control pad
• Vent is located at the Bottom Front of the fireplaces
• Available in Black Colour Trim Only
HIGHLIGHTS
Fireplaces
MODEL OFP-60LED
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Product Specification Sheet
Fireplaces
MODEL OFP-60LED
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
19-3/4"
(502mm)
4-1/4"
(108mm)
9-5/8"
(244mm)
4-1/4"
(108mm)
1-5/8" (42mm)
60"
(1524mm)
47-1/16"
(1195mm)
17-1/4"
(438mm)
16-3/4"
(426mm)
4-11/16"
(119mm)
4-1/2"
(114mm)
50-1/4"
(1276mm)
DIFFERENT COLOUR DISPLAYS
Product Specification Sheet
1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474
13376 Comber Way
Surrey BC V3W 5V9
375 Admiral Blvd
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1
ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice,
any or all of our product's features, designs, components and
specifications to meet market changes.
Fireplaces
MODEL OFP-60LED